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ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1 
 

    
    

 Installation Type: Deck Mount 
 Features: Hand Shower Included;Waterfall 
 Design: Modern 
 Width: 8" 
 Height: 4-5/8" 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Faucet Centers: 8" 
 Drain Included: No 
 Handle Type: Knob 
 Hand Shower Hose Length: 70" 
 Hand Shower Style: Modern 
 Height To Spout: 4-1/4" 
 Spout Reach: 6" 
 Ceramic Disc Cartridges: Yes 
 Hot and Cold Indicators: Yes 
 Max. Deck Thickness: 1-3/8" 
 Tub Faucet Material: Metal 
 Spout Width: 4-3/4" 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Includes waterfall faucet, temperature control knob, diverter and hand shower. 

• Faucet can be installed with variable centers from 8" - 12" 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
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Connections

9-1/2"
(241 mm)

2-1/2"
(64 mm)




